Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 149
.945 [24.00]
1.205 [30.60]
1.575 [40.00]
.886
[22.50]
.630

.756 [19.20]
.031
[0.80]
1.043 [26.50]
.820
[20.80]
.775
[19.70]
.118
[3.00]
"A"
.272 [6.90]
.118 [3.00]
.059 [1.50]
IEC-C-X-300
.157 [4.00] IEC-C-X-400
IEC-C-X-150
.031 [0.80]
DIM "A"
IEC-C-X-080

[7.00]
Ø.071
[1.80] 1.051
[26.70]
.803
[20.40]
.059 [1.50]
PART NUMBER
IEC-J-4-120
DIM "A"
.047 [1.20]
IEC-J-4-150
IEC-J-4-200
.059 [1.50]
.079 [2.00]
.118 [3.00] IEC-J-4-300
.031
[0.80]
.272 [6.90]
.118

1.834
[46.60]
1.063 [27.00]
SECTION.AA1.200 [30.50]
"A"
A.767
[19.50]
A
.118 [3.00]
R.059
[1.50]
1.074
[27.30]
1.846  [46.90]
PART NUMBER DIM "A"
.039 [1.00]IEC-GS-1-100
IEC-GS-1-150 .059 [1.50]
.079 [2.00]IEC-GS-1-200
USE ONLY WITH 250V FUSE
1.834
[46.60]
.630